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Lee Philip Burke

Director Information

Title

Name Lee Philip Burke
Postcode DE24 8UJ

Date of birth August 1977
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WESCO AIRCRAFT INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

WESCO AIRCRAFT EMEA, LTD.
FLINTBROOK LIMITED

WESCO AIRCRAFT EUROPE, LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HOMESAFE SECURITY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10344624

10131931
02998771
01857310

Number
11463774

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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928918753

928918753

50 Longbridge Lane

Allenton
Derby

Derbyshire

British

App. Date
15/01/2024

15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024

App. Date
13/07/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



